
 

Multifamily Buildings Efficiency Program 

Trade Partner Directory 
The Xcel Energy Multifamily Buildings Efficiency Program conducts training and outreach to contractors who can 
assist you in completing equipment upgrades recommended at the time of your on-site assessment. Please work 
with your assigned energy advisor and forward your assessment report to one or more of the following trade 
partners to obtain project bids specific to your facility.  

Please note: This list does not constitute and endorsement of these providers, nor does it certify or guarantee 
their work. Multifamily Building trade partners are not employees or agents of Xcel Energy. All rebate eligible 
projects are subject to the program rules and requirements identified on the program rebate application. Trade 
partners listed have been educated on program processes and offerings but have not been vetted based on any 
insurance requirements.  

 

AAA Trading Post 
16437 E 117th Court 

Commerce City, CO 80022 

Dick Hedges 

dhedges-aaatrading@hotmail.com 

303.519.5139 

Accentz Inc.* 
6695 S Quemoy Circle  

Aurora, CO 80016 

Adil Khan  

adil@accentzinc.com 

303.638.6487 

www.accentzinc.com 

AMS 
6810 S Tucson Way 

Centennial, CO 80112 

TJ Aubin  

taubin@amsofusa.com 

303.929.7978 

www.amsofdenver.com 

Broomhall Brothers 
1919 W 12th Place 

Denver, CO 80204  

Matt Kaiser 

matt@broomhallbrothers.com 

303.278.6417 

www.broomhallbrothers.com 

Colorado Maintenance Services 
8753 Yates Drive, #216 

Westminster, CO 80030 

Brad Van Aller 

brad@coloradomaintenanceservices.com 

303.990.3361 

www.coloradomaintenanceservices.com 

Colorado Premier Insulation 
5745 Monaco Street, #F 

Commerce City, CO 80022 

Darren Seutter 

darren@emailcpi.com 

303.426.0370 

www.coloradopremierinsulation.com 

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting*  
720 Vallejo Street 

Denver, CO 80204 

Sarah Hanus 

sarah@cawlighting.com 

303.629.0066 

www.cawlighting.com 

Deep Green Energy 
5753 S Price St, #503 

Littleton, CO 80160 

David Tucker 

dtucker@deepgreenenergy.com 

720.220.5026 

www.deepgreenenergy.com  

Elevation Lighting & Electrical 
10656 Irma Drive 

Northglenn, CO 80233 

Patrick Logiudice 

Patrick@elevationlighting.com 

720.361.9280 

www.elevationlighting.com 

Energy Solutions Unlimited*  
1326 Sherman Drive 

Longmont, CO 80501 

Neva Smith 

neva@esultd.com 

970.685.4441 

www.esultd.com 

 

Engineered Products 
12860 W Cedar Drive, #102 

Lakewood, CO 80228 

Scott Davis 

sdavis@engineeredproducts.com 

720.874.9090 

www.engineeredproducts.com  

Gexpro* 
425 Quivas Street 

Denver, CO 80204 

Brandon Gustafsen  

Brandon.gustafsen@gexpro.com 

303.572.7100 

www.gexpro.com  

Golden Efficiency Group 
3758 Yates Street 

Denver, CO 80212 

Dean Vaganos 

dean@goldenefficiencygroup.com 

720.515.6856 

www.goldenefficiencygroup.com  

Going Green NRG CO* 
2244 Sherwood Forest Court  

Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Cooper Hylton 

cooper@goinggreennrg.com  

913.515.4877 

www.goinggreennrg.com 

Home Energy Solutions  
110 W 650 North 

Centerville, UT 84037 

Don Christensen 

silverpointinc@hotmail.com 

801.928.1350 

www.gethomeenergy.com 

 

ICAST 
777 S Wadsworth Blvd, 4-205 

Lakewood, CO 80226 

Drew McDowell 

drewm@icastusa.org  

303.462.4100 

www.icastusa.org 

Illumination Systems Inc 
5 South Kalamath Street 

Denver, CO 80223 

Tim Lamberth 

Tim.lamberth@illumsys.com 

303.295.2900 

www.illumsys.com 

 

Indoff, Inc.  
342 Wyss Street 

Johnstown, CO 80534 

Peter Harnack  

Peter.harnack@indoff.com  

303.997.2048 

www.bestofficefurnituredenver.com  

LED Supply Co.* 
12340 W Cedar Drive 

Lakewood, CO 80228 

Joe Beimford  

Joe@ledsupplyco.com 

720.236.2494 

www.ledsupplyco.com 

Legacy Mechanical, Inc.  
6400 N Broadway, Unit #1 

Denver, CO 80221 

Jack Bath 

jbath@legacy-mechanical.com 

720.898.3446 

www.legacy-mechanical.com 

Lightly Treading, Inc.*  
4303 Brighton Boulevard, #3 

Denver, CO 80216 

Paul Kriescher  

paulk@lightlytreading.com 

303.733.3078 ext. 301 

www.lightlytreading.com 
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Mac Electric Co Inc* 
PO Box 473 

Loveland, CO 80539 

Michelle McLaughlin  

mmac@macelectricco.com 

970.679.0205 

www.macelectricco.com  

Merit Electric  
2643 Midpoint Drive, Suite F 

Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Ellison Bruce 

ellison@meritelec.com  

970.266.8100 

www.meritelec.com 

 

 

Monterey Energy, Inc.  
5808 Franklin Street 

Denver, CO 80216 

Travis Josifek  

tjosifek@montereyenergy.com 

855.581.6464 

www.montereyenergy.com 

NetZero USA* 
8225 S Newport Way  

Centennial, CO 80112 

Bryan Morelock  

bmorelock@netzero-usa.com 

720.218.0446 

www.netzero-usa.com 

Next Step Energy Solutions  
621 Southpark Drive, #400 

Littleton, CO 80120 

Evan Brunick 

evan@nextstepenergysolutions.com 

303.835.9889 

www.nextstepenergysolutions.com 

Nuova Luce 
1793 W Kettle Avenue 

Littleton, CO 80120 

Michael Bryant 

mike@nluce.com  

720.323.9330 

www.nluce.com 

 

One Source Lighting  
552 25 Road, Suite C 

Grand Junction, CO 81505 

Matt Thesing  

mthesing@onesourcelighting.com  

970.243.2400 

www.onesourcelighting.com  

Peak Mechanical LLC 
200 Lipan Street 

Denver, CO 80223 

Darla Scott 

dscott@peakmechanicaldenver.com 

720.728.5453 

www.peakmechanicaldenver.com 

Polestar Distributors 
14824 E Hinsdale Avenue, Suite B 

Centennial, CO 80112 

Troy Brandeberry 

troy@polestardistributors.com 

303.680.5800 

www.polestardistributors.com 

 

Progressive Energy Solutions 
4155 E Jewell Avenue, #225 

Denver, CO 80222 

Randy Dust 

rdust@progressiveenergysolutions.com 

303.916.6433 

www.progressiveenergysolutions.com  

Rocky Mountain Efficiency Group* 
11958 Broken Arrow Drive  

Conifer, CO 80433 

Scott Milne 

Scottm@rmefficiency.com  

303.845.0804 

www.rmefficiency.com 

Ryan Lighting Group 
2246 S Cherokee St 

Denver, CO 80223 

Monty McIntosh  

monty@rlgrm.com 

303.475.2673 

www.ryanlightinggroup.com 

Watts Up LED* 
7346 S Alton Way, Suite 10-H 

Centennial, CO 80112 

Chris Kerlin 

chris@wattsupled.com 

303.223.5975 

www.wattsupled.com 
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AAA Trading Post      ● ●   

Accentz Inc. * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

AMS ● ●  ● ●   ● ● 

Broomhall Brothers ● ● ● ● ●   ●  

Colorado Maintenance Services ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Colorado Premier Insulation         ● 

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting*      ● ●   

Deep Green Energy      ● ●   

Elevation Lighting & Electrical      ● ●   

Energy Solutions Unlimited*      ● ●   

Engineered Products ●    ●   ●  

Golden Efficiency Group      ● ●   

Gexpro*      ● ● ●  

Going Green NRG CO* ●    ● ● ● ●  

Home Energy Solutions      ● ●  ● 

ICAST  ● ●   ● ●  ● 

Illumination Systems Inc.      ● ●   

Indoff, Inc.       ● ●   

LED Supply Co.*      ● ●   

Legacy Mechanical, Inc. ● ● ● ● ●    ● 

Lightly Treading, Inc.*  ● ● ● ● ● ●  ● 

Mac Electric Co Inc *       ●   

Merit Electric      ● ● ●  

Monterey Energy, Inc.      ● ●   

NetZero USA*       ●   

Next Step Energy Solutions      ● ●   

Nuova Luce      ● ●   

One Source Lighting       ● ●   

Peak Mechanical LLC ● ● ● ● ●   ●  

Polestar Distributors      ● ●   

Progressive Energy Solutions      ● ●   

Rocky Mountain Efficiency Group*    ●  ● ● ● ● 

Ryan Lighting Group      ● ●   

Watts Up LED*      ● ●   


